
Health Park  
 ONE STEP TOWARDS SUCCESS

To

Health Park              से  
मिलाये हाथ 

www.ezyshopretail.com

http://www.parkhelth.com/


Company Profile 
Health Park Brand Name By EZYSHOP RETAIL PVT LTD. is a

registered company under companies act 2013, incorporated in year
2020, having its head office in Delhi. Company deals in wholesale

Business of FMCG goods and online retail business of selling home
and kitchen products through its flagship website

www.ezyshopretail.com It is now expanding it wings to various
parts of India and establishing online retail outlets there through

channel partners



Legal Documents 

PAN CARD GST



आज की दुनिया में सबसे महत्वपूर्ण किया है

Online Shopping Make Money Online



We Deal in More Than 6000+
Products

Home Care

Personal Care Products

Men's Care

Baby Care Products

Cleaning Supplies

Computer Accessories

Health Care

Kitchen Accessories

Mobile Accessories

ladies Care

all india delivery service available 



Per Day Capping. Rs 2000

By shopping Cash Back Coupons Rs 600
MRP you get BV 600 to start your

business.

NOTE:-

600 Rs600 Rs
Joining Package Joining Package 



INCOME PLAN 
Direct income 20%

Matching income 10%

Rank Rewards

Repurchase  Income



Direct income 20%Direct income 20%
AA

BB600BV600BV

RIGHTRIGHT LEFTLEFT

120Rs120Rs
1 : 1 is Compulsory for first matching income 

600 BV 
की Single Direct

पर 20%

600 BV 
की Single Direct

पर 20%



Direct income 20%Direct income 20%
AA

CCBB600BV600BV 600BV600BV

RIGHTRIGHT LEFTLEFT

240Rs240Rs
1 : 1 is Compulsory for first matching income 

1200 BV 
की Single Direct

पर 20%

1200 BV 
की Single Direct

पर 20%



Matching Direct income 10%Matching Direct income 10%
AA

CCBB600BV600BV 600BV600BV

RIGHTRIGHT LEFTLEFT

300 Rs300 Rs
1 : 1 is Compulsory for first matching income 

2 Direct
Single मैचिंग पर 

2 Direct
Single मैचिंग पर 



Growth Chart
2
4
8
16
32
64
128
256
512
1024
2048
4096

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

300RS
120RS
240RS
480RS
960RS
1920RS
3840RS
7680RS
15360RS
30720RS
61440RS
122,880RS

Month Team Income



 REPURCHASE INCOME 
1

CommissionLEVEL 
5%

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

4%
3%
2%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%

Team
2
4

8
16
32
64
128
256
512

1023



Award & Rewards 



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

One pan card Create a 3 I'd only 
Minimum withdrawal 200/-

Closing daily night 11:59 PM
payout closing weekly 
Weekly Payout
Payout Automatic Bank transfer 

Total deduction 10% ( 5% TDS 5% Admin)



Thank You 


