

To Health Park

ONE STEP TOWARDS SUCCESS

Health Park से मिलाये हाथ

www.ezyshopretail.com

## Company Profile

Health Park Brand Name By EZYSHOP RETAIL PVT LTD. is a registered company under companies act 2013, incorporated in year 2020, having its head office in Delhi. Company deals in wholesale Business of FMCG goods and online retail business of selling home and kitchen products through its flagship website

www.ezyshopretail.com It is now expanding it wings to various parts of India and establishing online retail outlets there through channel partners

## Legal Documents





#### GOVERNMENT OF INDIA MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

Central Registration Centre

#### Certificate of Incorporation

[Pursuant to sub-section (2) of section 7 and sub-section (1) of section 8 of the Companies Act, 2013 (18 of 2013) and rule 18 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014]

I hereby certify that EZYSHOP RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED is incorporated on this Twenty eighth day of December Two thousand twenty under the Companies Act, 2013 (18 of 2013) and that the company is limited by

The Corporate Identity Number of the company is 1152399DI 2020PTC375029

The Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company is AAGCE2617O \*

The Tax Deduction and Collection Account Number (TAN) of the company is DELE15506B

Given under my hand at Manesar this Thirty first day of December Two thousand twenty

Desire .

Digital Signature Certificate
Mr. ARVIND KUMAR BUNKAR

Deputy Registrar Of Companies

For and on behalf of the Jurisdictional Registrar of Companies

Registrar of Companies

Central Registration Centre

Disclaimer: This certificate only evidences incorporation of the company on the basis of documents and declarations of the applicant(s). This certificate is neither a license nor permission to conduct business or solicit deposits or funds from public. Permission of sector regulator is necessary wherever required. Registration status and other details of the company can be verified on www.mca.gov.in

Mailing Address as per record available in Registrar of Companies office:

EZYSHOP RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED

H. NO 1/1492/2, S/F, BEHIND RITZ CINEMA,, KASHMIRI GATE,,

DELHI, New Delhi, Delhi, India, 110006



\* as issued by the Income Tax Department

**PAN CARD** 

**GST** 

# आज की दुनिया में सबसे महत्वपूर्ण किया है



Online Shopping



**Make Money Online** 

#### We Deal in More Than 6000+ Products

**Home Care** 

**Cleaning Supplies** 

**Personal Care Products** 

**Computer Accessories** 

**Men's Care** 

**Health Care** 

ladies Care

**Kitchen Accessories** 

**Baby Care Products** 

**Mobile Accessories** 

all india delivery service available

# Joining Package

GOO RS

By shopping Cash Back Coupons Rs 600 MRP you get BV 600 to start your business.

**NOTE:-** Per Day Capping. Rs 2000

#### INCOME PLAN

Direct income 20%

Matching income 10%

Repurchase Income

**Rank Rewards** 



# Direct income 20%



600 BV all Single Direct 仅20%

1: 1 is Compulsory for first matching income

# Direct income 20%



1: 1 is Compulsory for first matching income

# Matching Direct income 10%



1:1 is Compulsory for first matching income

### **Growth Chart**

Month	Team	Income
1	2	300RS
2	4	120RS
3	8	240RS
4	16	480RS
5	32	960RS
6	64	1920RS
7	128	3840RS
8	256	7680RS
9	512	15360RS
10	1024	30720RS
11	2048	61440RS
12	4096	122,880RS

#### REPURCHASE INCOME

LEVEL	Team	Commission
1	2	5%
2	4	4%
3	8	3%
4	16	2%
5	32 64	1%
6	64 128	1%
7	256	1%
8	512	1%
9		1%
10	1023	1%



# Award & Rewards



One pan card Create a 3 I'd only Minimum withdrawal 200/-Total deduction 10% (5% TDS 5% Admin) **Closing daily night 11:59 PM** payout closing weekly **Weekly Payout Payout Automatic Bank transfer** 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS



